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DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 DURANTE GIUSEPPE 1 S 153,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83800A PAPI FRANCA 2 S 146,77 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD04000Q BIANCO SALVATORE 3 47,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81400T SCOTTO DI FREGA ANTONIETTA 4 S 43,42 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 LETTIERI ARMANDO 5 S 42,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B COLAGIERO MARIA LUCIA 6 S 35,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 ROMITO CATERINA 7 S 33,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS05000E GUERRA IGNAZIO 8 31,32 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00300G NAPOLI MARIA ANTONELLA 9 30 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C IROLLO ROSA 10 S 29,80 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B PERZIA PASQUALINA MARIA 11 S 29,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C CORVINO PASQUALE 12 S 28,76 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q MAZZELLA FEDERICA 13 27,90 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD04000Q CICERI SARA 14 26,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82900G MUSOLESI PAOLA 15 S 26,08 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC818005 LUCIANO GIUSEPPE 16 S 26,02 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 AQUILINA MARIA 17 25,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 MONTESANTO ELEONORA 18 S 23,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS030009 SORRENTINO SIMONE 19 S 23,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83800A SASSI SARA 20 S 22,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82300L MARANGI VIVIANA 21 S 22,25 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q CALA' LESINA RITA 22 S 21,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPC010001 GAITO DAIANA 23 S 21,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRVC010008 GIANNOTTA FRANCESCO 24 20,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 FRANCIA CARMINE 25 S 19,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P D'EPIRO ELENA 26 S 19,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRSD01000E TRE RE FRANCESCA PAOLA 27 S 19,35 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD04000Q MANTELLI NAOMI 28 S 19,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X CASSESE BIAGIO MARCELLO 29 S 19,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC818005 ABATE FEDERICA 30 S 18,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 TANCREDI CLAUDIA MARIA 31 18,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C RUOCCO MASSIMO 32 S 18,07 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00200Q MARSICO LUIGI 33 S 17,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 LA CAVA SALVATORE 34 17,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80800E LIUTI FRANCESCO 35 S 17,33 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 MAVARO FRANCESCA 36 S 17,15 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD04000Q MARCHESANO ANTONIO 37 S 17,15 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81600D MORELLI ROSELLA 38 17 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 PELLIGRA GIAN MARCO 39 S 16,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P GIARLETTA GIUSEPPE 40 S 16,10 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 CALIGIURI CATERINA 41 S 15,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC825008 CINO BIAGIA 42 14,17 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X SILVA ANGELO 43 S 14 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 PUCA GIOVANNI 44 S 13,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80800E PIGNATARO LUCA 45 S 13,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC805003 MALAFRONTE ANTONIO 46 S 13,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 FERRARA MARCO 47 S 13,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P SERRA ANTONIETTA 48 S 13,20 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 DANGA MIRELA 49 S 13,20 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 FRASCERRA DANIELA 50 S 13,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 CIOFFI ALESSIA ANTONELLA 51 S 13,04 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81400T CESARANO MICHELE 52 12,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS05000E DE MARCO SIMONA GRAZIA STEFANIA 53 S 12,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE07500B FIORENTINO CIRA 54 S 12,50 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X DE MEO MELANIA 55 12,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X MANNATO GIUSEPPINA 56 S 12,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P CONIGLIO LUIGI 57 S 12,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81400T BERTUGLIA MANUELA 58 12,08 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X CARPENTERI MARIA LUCE 59 S 11,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC84000A BRUNO ROSA 60 S 11,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 CAPASSO PATRIZIA 61 S 11,80 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 BUSCIGLIO CLAUDIO GIUSEPPE 62 S 11,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83500V FERRANTE CARMINE 63 S 11,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82300L LENTINI ANASTASIA 64 S 11,67 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 PIRAINO DARIO 65 S 11,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 FAZZOLARI ALBINA 66 S 11,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPC010001 CONTINO ANTONIO 67 S 11,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 FINETTI MICHELA 68 S 11,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q CERVELLONE MODESTINO 69 S 11,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00800P IAQUINTA ROSARIO 70 11,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00700V SIMONETTI RAFFAELE 71 S 11,37 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 POSTIGLIONE ERNESTO 72 S 11,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q BOCCIA VINCENZO 73 S 11,25 S S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q DEIANA DEBORA 74 S 11,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 CIOFFI LUCIA 75 S 11,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC839006 CASCONE ALFONSO 76 S 11,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82300L ROMANO ANGELO 77 S 11,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC820005 LONGOBARDO CINZIA 78 11,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83500V CARIFI GIOVANNA 79 S 11,25 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 BOTTA ANNAMARIA 80 S 11,17 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 MARINO ANNA 81 11,15 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 PETROSINO LUCIA 82 S 11,15 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83200B TUCCIO ELISA 83 S 11,15 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC833007 UNGARO NUNZIA 84 S 11,15 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83800A SCORDAMAGLIA ILLUMINATO 85 S 11,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC825008 D'AGOSTINO FILOMENA BRUNA 86 S 11,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X DI PRISCO ANTONELLA 87 11,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 DALL OLIO ARIANNA 88 S 11,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 SANTANIELLO ANTONIO 89 S 11,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80700P ALBERICO NOEMI 90 11 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 RIZZUTO LUCA 91 S 10,89 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83000Q GRILLO DOMENICO 92 S 10,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82900G DI PAOLA FICARELLA MELISSA 93 S 10,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82200R LOVISI LOREDANA 94 10,85 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80900A MANIACI FRANCESCO 95 S 10,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 ROMANO ALESSANDRO 96 S 10,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P ALBANESE GIUSEPPE 97 S 10,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 PAPASODERO DOMENICA 98 S 10,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPC010001 GAUDIANO MARIAPIA 99 10,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P CARCIONE LOREDANA 100 S 10,55 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 SANTARPIA MICHELE 101 S 10,52 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 OLIVERIO MARIA VITTORIA 102 S 10,52 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00800P CAPRETTI TATIANA 103 10,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q CIRILLO STEFANO 104 S 10,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81600D LACARIA MARILENA 105 10,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC813002 RAINONE MARIANGELA 106 10,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC812006 RESTIVO PANTALONE SONIA 107 S 10,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00100X ORTALE EMANUELA 108 10,31 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC825008 CEDDIA VALERIO 109 10,26 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83800A MONACO GIUSEPPINA 110 S 10,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P LODATO ANTONIO 111 S 10,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81600D PONTIERI MARIA NICOLETTA 112 10,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRVC010008 TERILLI ALESSIO 113 S 10,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q LOMBARDI GIUSY 114 S 10,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 COLLETTI GIUSI 115 S 10,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80700P GRANDE PIA SERENA 116 10,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 GALLO RACHELE 117 S 10,25 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 DALL'OLIO ALICE 118 10,15 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 BAFUNNI MAURO 119 S 10 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 VERONESE FILOMENA 120 10 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X LAZZARO FRANCESCA 121 S 10 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83500V LABONIA LORENA 122 10 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC805003 SANTORO JACHELINE 123 10 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 CARLINO SORCE PIERO 124 S 10 S 2024-09-10



DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD02000E ZIPARO VINCENZO 125 S 10 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS030009 ALA GIULIA 126 S 10 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC820005 CARNOVALE EUGENIA 127 S 10 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81000E TEREBINTI CARMELA 128 S 9,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81400T SOLDANO ROSALIA 129 S 9,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C BALESTRA SAVERIO 130 S 9,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80600V FALCIANO PAMELA 131 S 9,85 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q RAMUNDO DENISE 132 9,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS030009 CALABRESE DILETTA 133 S 9,75 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 SCAFIDI GIUSEPPE 134 S 9,70 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 CASIDDU ANNA MARIA 135 S 9,70 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C GEMITO ANTONIO 136 S 9,66 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00300G GIULIANI ROBERTA 137 S 9,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X CARPENTERI ANTONELLA 138 S 9,65 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82300L GIUFFREDI ELISA 139 S 9,60 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 CRITELLI DANIELA 140 S 9,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC833007 RALLO LORENZA 141 S 9,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q FRATIANNI MARIO 142 S 9,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 BRUSCIA FRANCESCA 143 S 9,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 SIDOLI ANDREA 144 S 9,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRVC010008 SPATARO ENZO 145 9,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81400T COVIELLO AGNESE 146 S 9,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 MANCUSO ILEANA 147 S 9,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 MAZZOCCHI CARLA 148 S 9,45 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q GRACCIONE PAOLO 149 S 9,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS05000E LONGO ALESSIO 150 9,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q AGRESTA MARIA LUISA 151 S 9,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 CIANCIA MARIANGELA 152 9,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 PAPA ANNA 153 S 9,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80900A ESPOSITO MONICA 154 S 9,33 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80800E PARISI ASSENZA DIEGO 155 S 9,31 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C GRECO POLITO ANGELA MARIA 156 S 9,30 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81000E ANFUSO GAETANO 157 9,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRVC010008 VAIRO MARA 158 S 9,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC820005 BIANCO MARIA 159 9,23 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 ERRANTE GIAMPIERO 160 S 9,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC839006 GESMUNDO PAOLA 161 S 9,20 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC818005 DURANTE ANTONELLA 162 9,18 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q PUGLIESE FRANCESCA 163 S 9,10 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC839006 LA FEMINA MARIA 164 S 9,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 AGOSTARA MARCELLO 165 S 9,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 LIBRANDI GIANCARLO 166 S 9 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B PASTORELLA CRISTOFORO 167 S 9 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 CEFARIELLO IMMACOLATA 168 S 9 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83800A CARAI DENISE 169 9 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P BURGIO NOEMI 170 S 8,97 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00100X PELLEGRINO ELEONORA 171 S 8,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 DE ROSA DAVIDE 172 8,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 D'ANGELO GIANMARCO 173 S 8,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C DE STEFANO ANNAMARIA 174 S 8,90 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81600D CRUGLIANO FABIOLA 175 S 8,90 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81600D ALGIERI ERNESTO ANTONIO 176 S 8,90 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 PITEA ANTONIO 177 S 8,80 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 SCORPINITI GIUSEPPE VINCENZO 178 S 8,80 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS030009 TETI FRANCESCO 179 S 8,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS05000E LA ROTONNA VERONICA 180 S 8,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 MOSCHETTO IRENE 181 S 8,72 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 LOBRACE ALESSIA 182 S 8,70 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q LICITRA GIUDITTA 183 S 8,66 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80900A NATELLA ERMELINDA 184 8,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 ZIMARRA TERESA 185 S 8,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 TRIFINO REBECCA 186 S 8,65 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 BIANCHI MARTINA BENEDETTA 187 S 8,60 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 GIRONE GIROLAMO 188 S 8,58 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 AMICONE DOMENICO 189 S 8,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00300G IAVARONE ALESSANDRO LUIGI 190 S 8,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P SORRENTINO ALESSANDRO 191 S 8,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 DELLI PAOLI MARCO 192 S 8,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82300L GANGI ANGELA 193 S 8,55 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83200B MERCADANTI ERICA 194 S 8,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRVC010008 ARENA DAMIANO 195 S 8,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 PLACANICA PAOLA 196 S 8,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTL020001 GAGLIO VALERIO 197 S 8,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 CAMPANARO ROSA 198 8,45 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00100X MINERVA CATERINA MELANIA 199 S 8,42 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83800A DONA' CATIA 200 S 8,41 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 D'AVINO EMANUELE 201 S 8,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 MARASCO RITA ANNA 202 S 8,40 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C PIZZUTO ANTINORO IRENE 203 S 8,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 MILITELLO MARISELLA 204 S 8,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC833007 VITTIMBERGA MARIA DALILA 205 S 8,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83200B TUCCIO ANDREA 206 S 8,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC833007 PADUANO VALERIA 207 S 8,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00300G GORRERI CATIA 208 S 8,33 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q MASOLA ANNA 209 S 8,33 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X MIGALEDDU MARIA GIULIANA 210 S 8,30 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD02000E LICATA ANNA LISA 211 S 8,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPC010001 STUMPO FABRIZIO 212 S 8,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81600D TARANTINO PAOLA 213 S 8,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC825008 VISCIONE STEFANIA 214 8,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 CAMPIGLIA DOMENICA 215 S 8,25 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X SALIMENI CATERINA MARIA 216 8,25 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPM010005 RUBERTO PAOLO 217 S 8,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00200Q CASCINI MARCO 218 S 8,10 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC825008 IMPERATORE SALVATORE 219 S 8,10 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C SACCO NICOLETTA 220 S 8,08 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82900G DE MARIA LUCIA 221 8,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC812006 ESPOSITO MARIO 222 S 8,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B COSCIA GIOVANNI 223 S 8,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPM010005 SESTITO ELISA 224 8,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 CARVELLI LUIGI 225 S 8,02 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 TOCCI CARMELA 226 S 8 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q POLVERINO ANNA MARIA 227 S 8 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 QUARTO ISABEL 228 S 8 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRSD01000E DE BELLIS VALENTINA 229 S 8 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 RANDISI ANTONINO GIOVANNI 230 S 8 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD04000Q SCIUSCO EMANUELA 231 8 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC833007 IANTOSCHI FRANCESCO MARIA 232 S 8 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 DELLO MARGIO MILENA 233 S 8 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 SCIACCA GIULIA 234 S 8 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC818005 MANTOVANI FRANCESCA 235 8 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 GIANNINO ANNA 236 S 7,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P RAPISARDA ELISA 237 S 7,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00200Q ARENA ANTONINO 238 S 7,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 INFORTUNA TOMMASO 239 7,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 SELVATICO ANTONIETTA 240 7,95 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 LICARI FAUSTA MARIA 241 S 7,92 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 LORENZANO SALVATORE 242 S 7,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC812006 DI MAURO ANGELANTONIO 243 S 7,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82900G SPINA GIUSEPPE 244 S 7,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80600V DALL'ASTA VERONICA 245 7,85 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 MENOZZI SILVIA 246 S 7,85 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 ALLOCCA MONICA ROSARIA 247 S 7,83 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC839006 BASSONE ROSA 248 S 7,82 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80900A ARDUINI PATRIZIA 249 S 7,82 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 ALLOCCA ANTONIO 250 S 7,80 S 2024-09-10



DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C GRANDE GIUSEPPE 251 S 7,80 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 SARPI ELENA 252 S 7,80 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X VITA ERICA 253 7,80 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC813002 PIPITONE MARTINA 254 7,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC839006 PUCA MASSIMO 255 S 7,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00800P SORCE ROSARIO 256 S 7,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD04000Q SICIGNANO ROSSELLA 257 S 7,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRVC010008 LAURICELLA LUCA GERLANDA 258 7,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 SEM MARIA ZELINDA 259 S 7,75 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 FRANCO SONIA 260 7,75 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS04000X SITA' GUGLIELMO 261 S 7,70 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B MATURO MARIA 262 S 7,70 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80800E CALCARA GIOVANNA 263 S 7,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C PISANI SIMONE MATTIA 264 7,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B PINELLI BENVENUTO 265 S 7,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 ALTARELLI VINCENZO 266 S 7,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS006003 CAPPELLO NOEMI 267 S 7,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS030009 LORIA RITA 268 S 7,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B LAMANTEA CATERINA 269 S 7,58 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X ASTI MARIA MATHILDE 270 7,58 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B D'ANGELO MARIAILARIA 271 7,55 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD02000E BELLINI ROSSELLA 272 S 7,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRSD01000E FORGIONE ANNA MARIA EUFEMIA 273 S 7,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPC010001 BARBARITO DOMENICO 274 S 7,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X TAU ALESSANDRA 275 S 7,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 BAJOLI SILVIA 276 7,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83800A TRINGALI ENNIO 277 S 7,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 DE VINCENZI NADIA SOLEDAD 278 S 7,45 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 VERDESCA SAMUELE 279 S 7,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81400T ZITO RITA 280 S 7,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 CORRADO RAFFAELE 281 S 7,35 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC812006 GIUFFREDI GLORIA 282 S 7,33 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q RABINOVICI CLARA 283 S 7,33 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 IAQUINTA FRANCESCA 284 S 7,30 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPC010001 SINICROPI FRANCESCA 285 S 7,30 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83200B INNAMORATO SIMONA MARIA 286 S 7,30 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 DE FILIPPO VALENTINA 287 S 7,30 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82400C D'AGATI PATRIZIA 288 S 7,30 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83500V ALTIERI SOFIA 289 7,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80900A RICCIUTO MARIA 290 S 7,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P CANNAVACCIUOLO ROMEO 291 S 7,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00800P CORBISIERO CARMELA 292 S 7,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82900G SEMINARIO MIRELLA 293 S 7,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B FRANCHI ALESSIA 294 S 7,25 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 GIOE' ANNA MARIA 295 S 7,25 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80700P PIGNATARO MARIA TERESA 296 S 7,25 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC833007 LISEO FODARO ENZA 297 S 7,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81400T FERRAGUTI VALENTINA 298 S 7,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC839006 RAHMOUNE SARA 299 S 7,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81400T CRISTIANO GIUSEPPANTONIO 300 S 7,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE07500B VASTARELLA FRANCESCO 301 S 7,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS04000X CANCEMI ALESSIA 302 S 7,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P MANZO TERESA 303 S 7,20 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80700P CAROLLO ILENIA 304 S 7,20 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRVC010008 MENTA MARINA 305 S 7,20 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X RIBECCO GIUSEPPE 306 7,18 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS030009 ROTONDI GABRIELLA 307 S 7,17 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 MARINELLI STEFANIA 308 S 7,15 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC833007 PECCHIA ANNA 309 S 7,10 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC833007 MAZZA GABRIELE 310 S 7,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD04000Q BONIFAZIO ANTONIO 311 7,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B CARLUCCIO CLAUDIA 312 S 7,05 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 PONTILLO LORENZA 313 S 7,05 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 ALESTRA ANGELA 314 7,05 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00400B BETRO' GIANPAOLO 315 S 7,04 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83000Q VILARDI GIOVANNI 316 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82900G LASHI ALKIDA 317 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRVC010008 SCARCELLA GABRIELLA 318 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC818005 DURANTE CHIARA 319 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPC010001 PALANGI IOLANDA 320 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80700P GEMITO STELLA 321 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83600P MONTESANO SALVATORE 322 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 SGRO' GIUSEPPE 323 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00200Q WANNESTRAUT MARIANNA 324 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80600V CRISTIANA LUIGI 325 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC825008 MURDOCCO MARIA TERESA 326 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 GHIRARDI FRANCESCO 327 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD04000Q DI MAIO MONICA 328 S 7 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80700P MAGNANI CHIARA 329 S 7 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81000E BUONOCORE CAROLINA 330 S 6,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRSD01000E TEDESCO STEFANO 331 6,95 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 VERARDO SILVIA 332 S 6,90 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X PICONE ANTONIO 333 6,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 SCIASCIA GIUSEPPE 334 S 6,85 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC825008 TRIMIGNO ANTONIA ILARIA 335 S 6,85 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 POCOROBBA VERONICA 336 S 6,80 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 ROMANO SALVATORE 337 S 6,80 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 BOLLARA FRANCESCO 338 S 6,80 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80800E ZAMBUTO ARTURO 339 S 6,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 RANIERI FABRIZIO 340 S 6,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 VINCENSI ANTONIO 341 6,75 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82300L MISIANO ROSSELLA 342 S 6,71 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81600D PUGNAGHI ORIETTA 343 S 6,70 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC84000A DEL MONACO ANDREA 344 S 6,65 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRPS05000E GUIDA MARCO 345 S 6,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 COMPARETTO MIRIAM CATERINA 346 S 6,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 TRIOLO SUE ELLEN 347 S 6,60 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83800A ATTOLINI SARA 348 S 6,60 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC819001 FAVALE GIUSEPPE 349 6,58 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC839006 PARISI SALVATORE 350 S 6,58 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 IMPERATORE ROBERTO 351 S 6,51 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X TELESE SABRINA 352 S 6,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X TALERICO SALVATORE 353 S 6,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80700P CHIARELLO VITTORIO 354 S 6,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 LO FEUDO VINCENZO 355 S 6,50 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 VINDIGNI ELISA MARIA 356 S 6,50 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 SILIPO FRANCESCA 357 S 6,50 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC833007 DONNO ALESSANDRA 358 S 6,50 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD02000E GHIONE UMBERTO 359 S 6,45 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81600D RUSTICI MARIANNA 360 S 6,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83800A SACCANI MASSIMILIANO 361 S 6,40 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 PRIOLO LUISA 362 S 6,33 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIS00200Q PARISI GIUSEPPA 363 S 6,33 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 SGRO' PAOLO 364 S 6,30 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC81400T GUARDATI LUISA 365 S 6,30 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE07500B CARLINO FEDERICA 366 S 6,30 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTF010006 TARASCO EMANUELA 367 S 6,30 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC834003 BECCHI PAOLA 368 S 6,26 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80800E DI DOMENICO-GATTA SARA 369 6,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PREE020007 VIRONE SONIA 370 S 6,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80700P MARASA' MARIANNA 371 6,25 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83200B CHUGOSHVILI MARINE 372 S 6,25 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC813002 BERTOLINO GESSICA 373 S 6,23 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82300L LE PIANE NANCY 374 S 6,20 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRRI010009 MANGIOLA ANTONINO 375 S 6,15 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC84000A CAPODIECI ENRICO 376 S 6 S 2024-09-10



DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC821001 CIAVARELLA MARIA LIBERA 377 S 6 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC818005 RANGONI LAURA 378 S 6 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X BRICOLI ELENA 379 S 6 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC826004 CUOMO RITA 380 S 6 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82800Q CRISPINO FRANCESCA 381 S 6 S 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X PALUMBO EMANUELA 382 S 6 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82700X DI STAZIO SILVIA 383 S 6 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC82300L DI RAIMONDO MARIA TERESA 384 S 6 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC83200B PROTOPAPA MARISA 385 6 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRIC80600V FIORONI EUGENIA 386 S 6 N 2024-09-10
DEFINITIVA 3 PR PRIC819001 OS OPERATORE SCOLASTICO  I PRTD04000Q BELLONE TERESA 387 S 0,60 N 2024-09-10


